
oBJEDNAVKA /0 f If qff Bio G, s.r.o
KazanskA 46

821 06 Bratislava
N52ov tovaru ::: ::. :::rl

GAMA-GT
BILIRUBIN
MOCOVINA
CELKOVE BIELKOVINY
KYSELINA MOCOVA
VAPNIK AS
REUMATOIDNY FAKTOR
TRULAB N 6X5ML
C.F.A.S. CALIBRATOR
GLYCOPROTEIN
KALIBRATOR

MnoZ$tvo
2,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
2,0000
1,0000
1,0000
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